Features
•  Miniature Size (38mm Diameter)
•  Up to 30,000 Cycles Per Revolution
•  Servo or Square Flange
•  1 MHz Frequency Response Available
•  Extended Temperature Operating Range Available
The Model 755RG Size Encoder is ideal for applications requiring a small, high precision,
high performance encoder. Approximately 38mm in diameter and 38mm long, it will fit where

Contact Customer Service to determine all currently available PPR values.  Special disk resolutions
are available upon request.  A  one-time NRE fee may apply.
Model 755RG Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
755RG/1 STHV0256 RRG60
             MOUNT
RG  STD SERVO FLANGE
       3 x M3 @ 28mm PCD
       3 x M3 @ 30mm PCD
       4 x M3 @ 30mm PCD
MF  SQUARE FLANGE
       4 x 3.8mm Clearance
       @ 33.6 PCD
          Note 1
OUTPUT TYPE
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
CONNECTOR
TYPE
G1   0.5M Flying Lead
G2    2.0M Flying Lead
G3   3.0M Flying Lead
G5   5.0M Flying Lead
          Note 5
See Appendix Data Sheet
For Alternative Cover
Options Which Include
Termination by Connector
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
LT  -40º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C
       Note 2
SHAFT SIZE & LENGTH
60 6 x 10mm NO FLAT
61 6 x 10mm 1 FLAT
62 6 x 12mm NO FLAT
63 6 x 12mm 1 FLAT
67 6 x 7mm 2 FLATS
70 .250" x 10mm NO FLAT
77 .250" x 7mm 2 FLATS
XX  Custom
G2
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
                MODEL
755RG/1 = 0001-1000 PPR
755RG/2 = 1024-3000 PPR
755RG/3 = 3600-10000 PPR
755RG/4 = 10240-30000 PPR
CHANNELS
A Single Channel
Q Quadrature A+B
R Quad + Z Marker
          Note 3
Model 755RG 38mm High Precision